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AFFS
AFFS

AFTRAD

AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

AMFSL

MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS

PFFS

PMFS
PMFS

IAA STATE FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP

AUGUST 25 & 26, 2012

PANTHER CREEK BOWHUNTERS

NAME
KATHY PINDELL
LAURIE SCHUH

HEATHER HODGE

JIM KESSINGER
BART LOUDERMILK
WALLY ERICKSON
ROBERT FAMULSKI
TIM WARD

CLINT KESSINGER
RICK CISEK

MIKE FLIER
VERNON COOP
STEVE HICKMAN
CRAIG OLSON
TYLER ANDERSON

MIKE LANTZ

RON WHITLOCK
SCOTT ANDERSON
JIM BUTTRIDGE
GERALD DAVENPORT
WES ARRASMITH

NANCY ZORN

BILL SCHUH
STEVE BOYLAN

PMFS NFAA GUEDON WARD

SFBHFS

SMBHFS

SMFS FLT 1
SMFS FLT 1
SMFS FLT 1
SMFS FLT 1
SMFS FLT 1
SMFS FLT 1

SMEFS FLT 2
SMFS FLT 2
SMEFS FLT 2
SMEFS FLT 2

YAMFS
YAMFS

YFFS

YMFS

CMFS

PAT WHITLOCK

JOZEF MAKA

RANDY RUTLEDGE
PAUL SCHUERINGS
JIM ANDERSON
ROGER NIEDERS
RICK KNORR
EDDIE FLIER

RALPH GAUSEPOHL
TIM BUSH

CARL MEYER
ROBERT RAYHEL

KYLE LEX
TIM MADDEN

KRISTIN MILLER

SETH SHROYER

HAYDEN THOMAS

FIELD
510
510

300

525
501
510
506
493
480
467

544
523
520
511
496

511

518
474
465
473
433

545

545
545
547

500

509

533
518
518
522
509
509

507
497
490
456

521
480

198

420

442

HUNTER
529
526

290

530
523
509
509
499
484
468

552
530
530
527
497

517

512
483
485
475
464

550

550
543
547

509

513

537
534
532
519
521
505

503
499
503
504

528
264

226

450

457

TOTAL
1039
1036

590

1055
1024
1019
1015
992
964
935

1096
1053
1050
1038
993

1028

1030
957
950
948
897

1095

1095
1088
1094

1009

1022

1070
1052
1050
1041
1030
1014

1010
996
993
960

1049
744

424

870

899



